
 

 

 

 

APPENDIX 3 

 

EMPLOYEE APPEALS SUB - COMMITTEE 

 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 2014-15 

 

• Monday 16 June 2014 

• Monday 30 June 2014 

• Monday 14 July 2014 

• Monday 11 August 2014 

• Monday 15 September 2014 

• Monday 13 October 2014 

• Monday 17 November 2014 

• Monday 15 December 2014 

• Monday 12 January 2015 

• Monday  16 February 2015 

• Monday 16 March2015 

• Monday 13 April 2015 

• Monday 11 May 2015 

 


